Enhanced
Memory Systems Inc.
DM512K32ST/DM512K36ST
512Kb x 32/512Kb x 36 EDRAM SIMM
Product Specification
© 1996 Enhanced Memory Sytems Inc, 1850 Ramtron Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921
Telephone (800) 545-DRAM; Fax (719) 488-9095; http://www.csn.net/ramtron/enhanced 38-2113-000
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Enhanced reserves the

   32 = 32 Bits
   36 = 36 Bits
Part Numbering System
4.245 (107.82)
4.255 (108.08)
3.984 (101.19)
0.133 (3.38)
0.075 (1.90)
0.085 (2.16)
0.050 (1.27)
1.750 (44.45)
2.125 (53.98)
3.750 (95.25)
0.250 (6.35)
0.040 (1.02)
0.042 (1.07)
0.060 (1.52)
0.064 (1.63)
0.250 (6.35)
0.062 (1.57) RAD.
0.245 (6.22)
0.255 (6.48)
0.400
(10.16)
0.945 (24.00)
0.955 (24.26)
0.123 (3.12)
0.127 (3.22)
0.100
(2.54)
U1
1 72
R6
C1
R8 R9 R7R10
C2 C4 C5
U1-2, U4-5 —
U3 —
C1-C5 —
R1-R4, R6-R10 —
Socket —
Enhanced DM2203T-XX, 512K x 8 EDRAMs, 300 Mil TSOP
Enhanced DM2213T-XX, 512K x 8 EDRAM with write-per-bit (not present on DM512K32ST)
0.22µF Chip Capacitors
100KΩ Chip Resistors
AMP 822030-3 or Equivalent
Inches (mm)
0.225
(5.72)
RAD.
0.010
(.254)
0.047 (1.19)
0.054 (1.37)
0.104 (2.65)
U3
R4 R3 C3 R1 R2
U4 U5 U2
Mechanical Data
72 Pin SIMM Module